SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0014852781

WKN:

Overview

2024/07/08 10:16:09

Price

670.40 CHF

Difference € 167%(11.00)
General attributes
ISIN CH0014852781
Symbol SLHN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,516 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

670.00 CHF (137)
670.40 CHF (46)
660.00 CHF
671.20 CHF
660.00 CHF
659.40 CHF
667.597325 CHF
11,925
7,961,098.10
616
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/06/28 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855441,232686057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0014852781&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0014852781&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=040a7bff33eaa9ad83fe6faf525492f70d721874f55ee50a731747bd53f284ee&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b25252dc6f3aada61&time=1720513881&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da4e096985f22399ea7c8140e06023c7b329093ed270982cc3a1ba6615c2065c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=22d90f2e7e468e776&time=1720513881&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d575d68d270b0af112e1910af5698722798df20888ef5dee2b58f3cc947711f1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2774adc8000278f46&time=1720513881&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0edf0d7097f96e6bfb6e7a89ada56ad443ca1924c1dcf9523fe97958da9ac6a5&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=86727cf7dcdd01354&time=1720513881&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc31999464701f23d5d7134dad2a8c582b64c94ce75686a17dcb2a3e4ba879d5&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d2048b31acd99ccf&time=1720513881&tool=RSC

SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

Details

2024/07/08 10:16:09

Price
670.40 CHF

Difference

o

General attributes

1.67% (11.00)

ISIN CH0014852781
Symbol SLHN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,516 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 670.00 CHF (137)
Ask (Ask size) 670.40 CHF (46)
Open 660.00 CHF
High 671.20 CHF
Low 660.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 659.40 CHF
VWAP 667.597325 CHF
Volume (pcs) 11,925
Trading volume 7,961,098.10
Number of trades 616
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.42% +26.18% +43.07%
Perf (abs.) +78.00 +136.80 +198.50
Beta 0.85 0.80 1.01
Volatility  18.42 17.65 21.65

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2019/ 16:41
06/28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 10:16
07/08

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:01

European Trade Reporting 07/08

Hamburg 2019/ 08:00
06/28

Frankfurt 2019/ 16:19

660.24 CHF (60,339
642.99 CHF (69,066
636.25 CHF (84,587
595.92 CHF (77,995

573.20 CHF (2024/01/05
670.60 CHF (2024/07/01
509.60 CHF (2023/07/07

Price

)
)
)
)
670.60 CHF (2024/07/01)
)
)
)

Trading

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

434.00 EUR 0.01

670.40 CHF 7.96

659.80 CHF 0.00

432.10 EUR 0.00

433.80 EUR 0.01

9

616
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0014852781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6452625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6452624

SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 21:50 731.00 USD 0.08 2
06/27

Duesseldorf 2019/ 08:11 432.00 EUR 0.00 2
06/28

Berlin 2019/ 15:59 433.60 EUR 0.00 5
06/28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124571109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6450984

SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

e

SwissLife

Contact Details
SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

General-Guisan-Quai 40 - 8022 Zirich
Telefon: +41-43-284-33-11

Fax: +

E-mail: info.com@swisslife.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Matthias
Aellig

Jorg Arnold

Marco
Gerussi

Roman Stein

Stefan
Machler

Tanguy
Polet

Theo
laponas

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Adrienne Corboud
Fumagalli

Damir Filipovic
Henry Peter

Klaus Tschitscher
Martin Schmid
Monika Biitler
Franziska Tschudi

Sauber

Philomena
Colatrella

Severin Moser
Stefan Loacker
Thomas Buess
Ueli Bernauer

Dietiker
Rolf Hugo Dérig

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info.com@swisslife.ch
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